Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 19.06.2016

Fun Senioren 1

Rang

Nr

121
255
244
199
262
227
160
149
215
257
75
254
266
147
50
176
123
129
153
263

Name

Deplazes Sascha
Halter Beat
Heinze Patrick
Hutter Armin
Eichmann Michael
Schweizer Guido
Schmid Roger
Schiesser Werner
Duff Daniel
Rhyner Jirg
Schneider Thomas
Durr Marcel
Stadler Simon
Camenisch Bruno
Mathys Stefan
Vieli Kurt

Fitze Markus
Bdsch Rico
Cathomen Pius
Vieli Mark

Jg
1975
1968
1971
1968
1973
1967
1974
1970
1972
1967
1972
1968
1972
1972
1969
1969
1975
1970
1967
1974

Ort

Sedrun

Herisau
Waldstatt
Kriessern

Thal
Obersaxen
Mettmenstetten
Masein
Sumvitg

Flims

Zillis

Eichberg
Hinterforst
Flond

Domat Ems
llanz
Hochfelden
Diepoldsau
Chur

Langnau Am Albis

Team

Giant Bikesurselva Racing Team
RMC Gossau

Team Vesto.ch / RMC Gossau
bsk-Graf MTB Team

VC Surselva

Team Sauliamt
cycling project
Stdckli Racing Team
VC Surselva

Cycling Project

VC Altstatten

VC Surselva
VC Surselva

Inselbiker
ESV Chur

Gesamt

02:24:13 4
02:45:40.7
02:47:237
02:48:07.3
02:50:48.9
02:59:48.0
02:59:49.9
03:00:26.9
03:15:37.8
03:18:20.4
03:20:09.7
03:29:14.0
03:29:257
03:38:39.4
03:42:03.7
03:53:36.2
03:54:46.2
04:06:30.1
04:08:31.4
04:50:28.6



